GUAICARA 70 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28

Num.

438

103

459
154

189
458

249
505
403
124
425
198

186

272

436

274
429
510

507

223
279
142
280
184
361

379
171

266

Nome

PRISCILA DO NASCIMENTO LOURENCO

ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA LIMA

SABRINA CARDOSO DE AZEVEDO
CAROL MUNHOZ DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA JUNQUEIRA
ROZANA BARBOSA SANTANA

ELISANGELA AP BARBOSA GONCALVES
TALITA PEREIRA

MAIRA DE SOUZA SILVA

ANDREIA DE SOUZA

MARIBEL CINTRA

DENISE PALHARES ANACLETO

DAIANA REGINA APARECIDA NUNES

GRAZIELA REYNALDO ALVES

PEDRINA PEREIRA ROSA MEIRELES

JANE MORENO
MICHELI ADRIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
WANDERLUCY BENUTO

TELMA REBOLO

ELEN ANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
JUANEIDE RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ AMARAL

JULIA CRIVELLARO

CINTHIA GIARETTA VERONA PEREIRA
LUCINEIDE VIEIRA PRIMO NASCIMENTO

MAGNA DEBIAZI
CINTHIA MARCAL

ELOIZA SOARES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 28
F 34
F 35
F 44
F 39
F 53
F 35
F 37
F 35
F 44
F 56
F 35
F 35
F 44
F 32
F 41
F 38
F 37
F 53
F 41
F 54
F 24
F 23
F 37
F 57
F 46
F 41
F 56

Faixa CI.Fx.
F2529 -
F3034 -
F3539 -
F4044 -
F3539 -
F5054 1
F3539 1
F3539 2
F3539 3
F4044 1
F5559 1
F3539 4
F3539 5
F4044 2
F3034 1
F4044 3
F3539 6
F3539 7
F5054 2
F4044 4
F5054 3
F0024 1
F0024 2
F3539 8
F5559 2
F4549 1
F4044 5
F5559 3

Equipe
EQUIPE GUEBREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

E-FIT PROMISSAO

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

ATLETISMO LINS

QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO

E-FIT PROMISSAO
E-FIT PROMISSAO
ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAIGARA/SP

POLEMI

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

GUAICARA
TIME CILADA

PROMISSAO
EQUIPE GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP
E-FIT PROMISSAO
FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP
TIME CILADA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:25:08.23

00:28:01.37

00:29:10.82

00:30:40.96

00:31:19.26
00:32:03.14

00:32:12.91
00:32:10.95
00:34:12.71
00:34:49.42
00:34:49.50

00:35:01.78

00:35:50.33

00:36:07.91

00:37:20.81

00:37:37.98
00:37:58.09
00:38:22.47

00:38:24.64

00:38:22.53
00:40:31.61
00:40:55.00
00:41:29.27
00:41:28.81
00:42:15.14

00:42:26.30

00:42:47.81

00:42:52.14

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:08.13

00:28:00.87

00:29:09.53

00:30:35.56

00:31:19.12
00:32:00.25

00:32:06.42
00:32:09.24
00:33:59.63
00:34:42.75
00:34:43.15

00:34:55.22
00:35:44.75
00:36:07.91
00:37:16.53

00:37:32.41
00:37:53.92
00:38:14.50

00:38:17.24

00:38:18.01
00:40:17.87
00:40:45.92
00:41:13.88
00:41:24.01
00:42:11.22

00:42:18.76

00:42:29.49

00:42:33.35



GUAICARA 70 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

Num.

434

424

271
255
423

151

268

269
30
441

284
322
276
275
428
292
25
282
64
430
166
273
440

508

501
512
503
504
416
a4

Nome

NATHALIA SUDRE SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA CASTARANELI

GLAUCIANE MACIEL DE LIMA MEDEIROS
ELISANGELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA MEZENCIO DOS
SANTOS

BEATRIZ MASTELINE PAVONI
FERNANDA BASSI GONCALVES

FRANCELICE LUCY MACIEL MORAES
ALINE RODRIGUES BIANCHI GUINAO

ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA DA SILVA
PRIMO

LAZARA DIVINA CHAVES VOSS
LEYSIELE DA COSTA ANDRADE
JENNIFER GABRIELLY MENDONCA
JENIFFER DOS ANJOS SILVA

MICHELE SCHIAVON FERREIRA
LETICIA APARECIDA DE SANTOS SILVA
ELIANE SILVA

KEYLLA SANTOS

MARISA RIBAS

NATALIA CERCHIARI DA SILVA
CAROLINA REMEDIOS

GRAZIELI RODRIGUES

ROSELI APARECIDA DA SILVA MARTINS

THAYNA PADOVESE

SELMA GONCALVES DE SOUZA SILVA
YASMIN YAMAZAKI

SIDNEIA GONGALVES DE SOUZA SILVA
TAEKO SUEHARA

MARIA DO CARMO ANDRADE SANTOS
AMANDA CRISTINA MORETIN

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 35
F 37
F 31
F 35
F 19
F 19
F 27
F 46
F 29
F 53
F 58
F 25
F 24
F 33
F 45
F 32
F 39
F 30
F 51
F 27
F 28
F 43
F 54
F 28
F 51
F 26
F 60
F 70
F 58
F 40

Faixa

F3539

F3539

F3034
F3539
F0024

F0024

F2529

F4549
F2529
F5054

F5559
F2529
F0024
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054
F2529
F2529
F4044
F5054

F2529

F5054
F2529
F6064
F6599
F5559
F4044

CI.Fx.

10

11

Equipe

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA

GUAIGARA
GUAICARA

EQUIPE GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

FAMILIA RUNERSLINS
LINS

EQUIPE GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP

E-FIT PROMISSAO
TEAM LEAO
PLANETA AGUA PROMISSAO
CAGCAPAVA
FAMILIA RUNNERS
GUAICARA
GUAICARA
LINS
GUAIGARA
GUAICARA

FAMILIA RUNERSLINS

EQUIPE GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO-SP

EQUIPE GUERREIROS DE
PROMISSAO

E-FIT PROMISSAO
QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO
E-FIT PROMISSAO
PROMISSAO
TIME CILADA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:43:07.10
00:43:12.37

00:43:28.01
00:43:41.47
00:43:48.54

00:43:48.79
00:44:06.46

00:44:20.83
00:44:33.79

00:44:38.73

00:44:53.75
00:45:10.49
00:45:19.72
00:45:34.84
00:46:47.11
00:46:57.38
00:47:32.65
00:47:38.86
00:48:05.25
00:48:12.76
00:48:50.58
00:49:29.52

00:49:33.12
00:50:16.17

00:50:39.55
00:50:57.30
00:51:24.86
00:51:28.96
00:51:56.79
00:52:20.31

Pagina:

Liquido

00:42:58.24
00:43:04.09

00:43:10.85
00:43:25.92
00:43:33.89

00:43:34.39
00:43:56.48

00:44:17.22
00:44:26.39

00:44:35.27

00:44:46.75
00:45:00.56
00:45:09.30
00:45:18.90
00:46:41.02
00:46:43.69
00:47:16.81
00:47:31.13
00:47:49.08
00:47:57.67
00:48:34.83
00:49:17.93

00:49:32.93
00:50:12.20

00:50:25.62
00:50:48.22
00:51:11.40
00:51:22.92
00:51:50.99
00:52:00.76



GUAICARA 70 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

59
60
61
62
63

64
65

Num.

65
509
439
278
277

270

506

Nome
ANA CAROLINA MORAES PALMIERI
VANIA CAMILA DA SILVA SANTOS
ROSANGELA ORTIZ
JOICE APARECIDA DE LIMA

JESSICA CAROLINE DE LIMA S.
SIQUEIRA

GABRIELLE OBOLON DE OLIN MANOTE
MARCIA RODRIGUES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 31
F 33
F 36
F 40
F 29
F 35
F 61

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 6
F3034 7
F3539 13
F4044 8
F2529 8
F3539 14
F6064 2

Equipe
FAMILIA RUNNERS
GUAICARA
GUAICARA
LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASS. ESPORTIVA
GUAICARA

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:52:42.00
00:52:41.50
00:52:41.82
00:53:08.33
00:55:39.48

01:00:31.88

01:00:31.95

Pagina:

Liquido
00:52:22.77
00:52:23.91
00:52:24.23
00:53:02.75
00:55:32.12

01:00:16.90

01:00:17.16



